
Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR (1) PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro 211.321,53          16.883,09             16.883,09                    16.883,09                20/02/2018 12/03/2018
Fevereiro 215.711,53          17.234,29             17.234,29                    20/03/2018
Março 215.155,03          17.413,77             17.413,77                    17.413,77                20/04/2018 15/05/2018
Abril 219.403,14          17.921,67             17.921,67                    17.921,67                20/05/2018 11/06/2018
Maio 217.366,58          17.697,63             17.697,63                    17.697,63                20/06/2018 12/07/2018
Junho 217.668,68          17.721,80             17.721,80                    17.721,80                20/07/2018 17/08/2018
Julho 218.145,68          17.759,96             17.759,96                    17.759,96                20/08/2018 17/09/2018
Agosto 216.576,22          17.915,79             17.915,79                    17.915,79                20/09/2018 15/10/2018
Setembro 216.478,08          17.888,65             17.888,65                    17.888,65                20/10/2018 14/11/2018
Outubro 216.325,28          17.876,43             17.876,43                    17.876,43                20/11/2018 13/12/2018
Novembro 215.525,28          17.812,43             17.812,43                    17.812,43                20/12/2018 14/01/2019
Dezembro 215.525,28          17.812,43             17.812,43                    17.812,43                20/01/2019 11/02/2019
13° Salário 179.148,47          16.164,93             16.164,93                    16.164,93                31/12/2018 14/01/2019
TOTAL 2.774.350,78       228.102,87           228.102,87                  210.868,58              -                     
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Em R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR (1) PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 214.698,93          47.233,71             47.233,71                    380,52                     47.233,71          35.883,91              20/02/2018 12/03/2018
Fevereiro 216.410,05          47.610,15             47.610,15                    380,52                     9.350,00            20/03/2018 17/08/2018
Março 218.312,77          48.028,76             48.028,76                    412,23                     48.028,76          9.446,46                20/04/2018 15/05/2018
Abril 219.910,50          48.380,25             48.380,25                    507,36                     48.380,25          9.884,57                20/05/2018 11/06/2018
Maio 217.873,94          47.932,21             47.932,21                    507,36                     47.932,21          10.818,19              20/06/2018 12/07/2018
Junho 219.830,70          48.362,71             48.362,71                    507,36                     39.013,21          10.219,67              20/07/2018 17/08/2018
Julho 218.684,75          48.110,59             48.110,59                    539,07                     48.110,59          7.876,53                20/08/2018 17/09/2018
Agosto 216.988,45          47.737,40             47.737,40                    412,23                     47.737,40          10.234,15              20/09/2018 15/10/2018
Setembro 218.985,44          48.176,75             48.176,75                    507,36                     48.176,75          9.919,09                20/10/2018 14/11/2018
Outubro 216.832,64          47.703,13             47.703,13                    507,36                     47.703,13          10.543,20              20/11/2018 13/12/2018
Novembro 216.064,35          47.534,10             47.534,10                    539,07                     47.534,10          20/12/2018 14/01/2019
Dezembro 216.064,35          47.534,10             47.534,10                    539,07                     47.534,10          20/01/2019 11/02/2019
13° Salário 179.148,47          39.412,66             39.412,66                    -                          39.412,66          31/12/2018 14/01/2019
TOTAL 2.789.805,34       613.756,52           613.756,52                  5.739,51                  566.146,87        114.825,77            
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